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GAMA EMPRESARIAL

Telemoveis

64394
69033
64044
67699
63964
64047
66381
67698
64040
61268
64393
61266
66380
62633
65822
663382
69486
63184
60631
69734

62307
65801
62660

60947
69035
63965
62535
61693
69383
65865
62941
64449
61382
60629
60358

Internet Movel

58109

Telefone

63451

Cartoes

50386
50387

Marca

Apple
Samsung
Apple
Samsung
Samsung
Apple
Huawei
Samsung
Apple
Samsung
Huawei
Samsung
Huawel
Nokia
Samsung
Huawei
Samsung
Apple
Samsung
Samsung

Samsung
Huawel
Samsung

Huawel
Motorola
Samsung

Huawel

Nokia
Huawel
Nokia
NOS
Wiko
NOS
Nokia
Wiko

Alcatel

Maxcom

Modelo

IPhone X
Galaxy S9+
iIPhone 8
Galaxy S9+
Galaxy Note 8 Dual Sim
IPhone 8 Plus
P 20 Pro Dual Sim
Galaxy S9
iIPhone 8
Galaxy S8+
Mate 10 Pro Dual Sim
Galaxy S8
P 20 Dual Sim
8 Dual Sim
A8 2018 Dual Sim
P20 Lite Dual Sim
A6+ 2018 Dual Sim
iIPhone 6
A5 2017
J6 2018 Dual Sim

J5 2017 Dual Sim
P Smart Dual Sim
Xcover 4

P8 Lite 2017 Dual Sim
Moto G6 Play
J3 2017 Dual Sim
Y6 2017 Dual Sim
3 Dual Sim
Y5 2018 Dual Sim
2 Dual Sim
Novu Il
Sunny2 Plus DualSIM
HAKAN
216 DS
Lubi 4 DS

MWA40V

Cordless Phone

Cartao Micro USIM
Cartao Twin

PVP (s/IVA)

959,34 €
869,91 €
821,13 €
788,61 €
764,22 €
764,22 €
731,70 €
707,31€
674,79 €
666,66 €
626,01 €
569,10 €
569,10 €
406,50 €
406,50 €
325,20 €
317,07 €
317,07 €
292,67 €
227,63 €

211,37 €
203,24 €
203,24 €

170,72 €
162,59 €
162,59 €
130,07 €
113,81 €
105,68 €
97,55 €
81,29 €
65,03 €
56,920 €
32,51€
16,25 €

48,70

24,39

PVP (c/IVA)

1179,99 €
1069,99 €
1009,99 €
969,99 €
939,99 €
939,99 €
899,99 €
869,99 €
829,99 €
819,99 €
769,99 €
699,99 €
699,99 €
499,99 €
499,99 €
399,99 €
389,99 €
389,99 €
359,99 €
279,99 €

259,99 €
249,99 €
249,99 €

209,99 €
199,99 €
199,99 €
159,99 €
139,99 €
129,99 €
119,99 €
99,99 €
79,99 €
69,99 €
39,99 €
19,99 €

59,9

30

S. Operativo

|OS 11
Android 8.0
|OS 11
Android 8.0
Android 8.0
|OS 11
Android 8.1
Android 8.0
|OS 11
Android 7.0
Android 8.0
Android 7.0
Android 8.1
Android 7.0
Android 7.1
Android 8.0
Android 7.1
IOS 10
Android 6.0
Android 8.0

Android 7.0
Android 8.0
Android 7.0

Android 7.0
Android 7.0
Android 7.0
Android 6.0
Android 7.1
Android 7.0
Android 7.0
Android 7.0
Android 7.0
Proprietéario
Proprietario
Proprietario

Tecnologia

4G

4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G

4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
4G
3G
3G
2G
2G

Camara

Dual 12 MP
Dual 12 MP
12 MP
Dual 12 MP
Dual 12 MP
Dual 12 MP

40 MP+20MP+8MP

12 MP

12 MP
12 MP

20 MP+12 MP

12 MP

20 MP+12 MP

13 MP
16 MP
16 MP+2 MP
16 MP+5 MP
8 MP
16 MP
13 MP

13 MP
13 MP+2 MP
13 MP

12 MP
13 MP
13 MP
13 MP
8 MP
8 MP
8 MP
8 MP
5 MP
5> MP
VGA
VGA

Bluetooth
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Memoria

64GB
256GB
256GB
64GB
64GB
64GB
128GB
64GB
64GB
64GB
128GB
64GB
128GB
64GB
32GB
64GB
32GB
32GB
32GB
32GB
16GB
32GB
16GB

16GB
32GB
16GB
16GB
16GB
16GB
8GB
8GB
8GB

Q§“M&%Q

i\

L7

\
7

7N\

Ecra

5,8"11125x2436IHD
6,2"11440x2960I1HD
4,7"1750x13341HD
6,2"11440x2960IHD
6,3"11440x2960I1HD
5,5"11080x1920IHD
6,1"11080x22441HD
5,8"11440x2960IHD
4,7"1750x13341HD
6,2"11440x2960IHD
6,0"11080x2160IHD
5,8"11440x2960I1HD
5,8"11080x22441HD
5,3"11440x25601HD
5,6"11080x22001HD
5,84"11080x2280I1HD
6,0"11080x2200IHD
4,7"1750x13341
5,2"11080x1920IHD
5,6"720x1480IHD
5,2"1080x1920IHD
5,6"[1080x2160IHD
5,0"720x1280IHD

5,2"11080x1920I1HD
5,7"1720x1280IHD
5,0"720x1280IHD
5,0"11080x1920IHD
5,0"720x1280IHD
5,45"1720x1280I1HD
5,0"720x1280IHD
5,0"1720x1280I
5,0"[480x854

Tabela valida a partir de 05.06.2018
lva incluido a taxa de 23%
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