

GAMA EMPRESARIAL

Telemóveis	Marca	Modelo	PVP (s/IVA)	PVP (c/IVA)	s. Operativo	Tecnologia	Câmara	Bluetooth	Memória	Ecrã
64394	Apple	iPhone X	959,34 €	1 179,99 €	IOS 11	4G	Dual 12 MP	S	64GB	5,8"11125x2436IHD
69033	Samsung	Galaxy S9+	869,91 €	1 069,99 €	Android 8.0	4G	Dual 12 MP	S	256GB	6,2"11440x2960IHD
64044	Apple	iPhone 8	821,13 €	1 009,99 €	IOS 11	4G	12 MP	S	256GB	4,7"1750x1334IHD
67699	Samsung	Galaxy S9+	788,61 €	969,99 €	Android 8.0	4G	Dual 12 MP	S	64GB	6,2"11440x2960IHD
% 63964	Samsung	Galaxy Note 8 Dual Sim	764,22 €	939,99 €	Android 8.0	4G	Dual 12 MP	S	64GB	6,3"11440x2960IHD
64047	Apple	iPhone 8 Plus	764,22 €	939,99 €	IOS 11	4G	Dual 12 MP	S	64GB	5,5"11080x1920IHD
66381	Huawei	P 20 Pro Dual Sim	731,70 €	899,99 €	Android 8.1	4G	40 MP+20MP+8MP	S	128GB	6,1"11080x2244IHD
67698	Samsung	Galaxy S9	707,31 €	869,99 €	Android 8.0	4G	12 MP	S	64GB	5,8"11440x2960IHD
64040	Apple	iPhone 8	674,79 €	829,99 €	IOS 11	4G	12 MP	S	64GB	4,7"1750x1334IHD
61268	Samsung	Galaxy S8+	666,66 €	819,99 €	Android 7.0	4G	12 MP	S	64GB	6,2"11440x2960IHD
64393	Huawei	Mate 10 Pro Dual Sim	626,01 €	769,99 €	Android 8.0	4G	20 MP+12 MP	S	128GB	6,0"11080x2160IHD
% 61266	Samsung	Galaxy S8	569,10 €	699,99 €	Android 7.0	4G	12 MP	S	64GB	5,8"11440x2960IHD
66380	Huawei	P 20 Dual Sim	569,10 €	699,99 €	Android 8.1	4G	20 MP+12 MP	S	128GB	5,8"11080x2244IHD
% 62633	Nokia	8 Dual Sim	406,50 €	499,99 €	Android 7.0	4G	13 MP	S	64GB	5,3"11440x2560IHD
% 65822	Samsung	A8 2018 Dual Sim	406,50 €	499,99 €	Android 7.1	4G	16 MP	S	32GB	5,6"11080x2200IHD
66382	Huawei	P20 Lite Dual Sim	325,20 €	399,99 €	Android 8.0	4G	16 MP+2 MP	S	64GB	5,84"11080x2280IHD
N 69486	Samsung	A6+ 2018 Dual Sim	317,07 €	389,99 €	Android 7.1	4G	16 MP+5 MP	S	32GB	6,0"11080x2200IHD
63184	Apple	iPhone 6	317,07 €	389,99 €	IOS 10	4G	8 MP	S	32GB	4,7"1750x1334I
60631	Samsung	A5 2017	292,67 €	359,99 €	Android 6.0	4G	16 MP	S	32GB	5,2"11080x1920IHD
N 69734	Samsung	J6 2018 Dual Sim	227,63 €	279,99 €	Android 8.0	4G	13 MP	S	32GB	5,6"1720x1480IHD
62307	Samsung	J5 2017 Dual Sim	211,37 €	259,99 €	Android 7.0	4G	13 MP	S	16GB	5,2"11080x1920IHD
% 65801	Huawei	P Smart Dual Sim	203,24 €	249,99 €	Android 8.0	4G	13 MP+2 MP	S	32GB	5,6"11080x2160IHD
62660	Samsung	Xcover 4	203,24 €	249,99 €	Android 7.0	4G	13 MP	S	16GB	5,0"1720x1280IHD
60947	Huawei	P8 Lite 2017 Dual Sim	170,72 €	209,99 €	Android 7.0	4G	12 MP	S	16GB	5,2"11080x1920IHD
N 69035	Motorola	Moto G6 Play	162,59 €	199,99 €	Android 7.0	4G	13 MP	S	32GB	5,7"1720x1280IHD
63965	Samsung	J3 2017 Dual Sim	162,59 €	199,99 €	Android 7.0	4G	13 MP	S	16GB	5,0"1720x1280IHD
62535	Huawei	Y6 2017 Dual Sim	130,07 €	159,99 €	Android 6.0	4G	13 MP	S	16GB	5,0"11080x1920IHD
61693	Nokia	3 Dual Sim	113,81 €	139,99 €	Android 7.1	4G	8 MP	S	16GB	5,0"1720x1280IHD
N 69383	Huawei	Y5 2018 Dual Sim	105,68 €	129,99 €	Android 7.0	4G	8 MP	S	16GB	5,45"1720x1280IHD
65865	Nokia	2 Dual Sim	97,55 €	119,99 €	Android 7.0	4G	8 MP	S	8GB	5,0"1720x1280IHD
62941	NOS	Novu III	81,29 €	99,99 €	Android 7.0	4G	8 MP	S	8GB	5,0"1720x1280I
64449	Wiko	Sunny2 Plus DualSIM	65,03 €	79,99 €	Android 7.0	3G	5 MP	S	8GB	5,0"1480x854I
61382	NOS	HAKAN	56,90 €	69,99 €	Proprietário	3G	5 MP	S		
60629	Nokia	216 DS	32,51 €	39,99 €	Proprietário	2G	VGA	S		
60358	Wiko	Lubi 4 DS	16,25 €	19,99 €	Proprietário	2G	VGA	S		
Internet Móvel										
58109	Alcatel	MW40V	48,70	59,9						
Telefone										
63451	Maxcom	Cordless Phone	24,39	30						
Cartões										
50386		Cartão Micro USIM								
50387		Cartão Twin								